Specification
• Ultra Compact Size
• Single, Dual & Triple Outputs
• Open Frame PCB & Chassis Mount
• Encapsulated PCB & Chassis Mount
• <0.3 W No Load Input Power
• Peak Load Capability
• 3 Year Warranty

(10.0)
2.06
(52.4)
+Vo-Vo
ACL ACN
TOP VIEW
Mechanical Details
Models and Ratings
Output Power Output Voltage
Output Current
Efficiency Model Number(2)
Nominal Peak(1)
4.3 W 3.3 VDC 1.30 A 1.69 A 72% ECL05US03†^
5.0 W 5.0 VDC 1.00 A 1.30 A 75% ECL05US05†^
5.0 W 9.0 VDC 0.55 A 0.71 A 78% ECL05US09†^
5.0 W 12.0 VDC 0.41 A 0.54 A 78% ECL05US12†^
5.0 W 15.0 VDC 0.33 A 0.44 A 80% ECL05US15†^
5.0 W 24.0 VDC 0.21 A 0.27 A 82% ECL05US24†^
5.0 W 48.0 VDC 0.10 A 0.13 A 82% ECL05US48†^
8.6 W 3.3 VDC 2.60 A 3.38 A 72% ECL10US03†^
10.0 W 5.0 VDC 2.00 A 2.60 A 75% ECL10US05†^
10.0 W 9.0 VDC 1.10 A 1.43 A 78% ECL10US09†^
10.0 W 12.0 VDC 0.83 A 1.08 A 78% ECL10US12†^
10.0 W 15.0 VDC 0.67 A 0.87 A 80% ECL10US15†^
10.0 W 24.0 VDC 0.42 A 0.55 A 82% ECL10US24†^
10.0 W 48.0 VDC 0.21 A 0.27 A 82% ECL10US48†^
Notes
1. Peak load lasting <30 s with a maximum duty cycle of 10%, average output power not to exceed nominal.
2. Add suffix to model number to define type: add ‘-P’ for PCB mount, add ‘-T’ for chassis mount, add ‘-E’ for encapsulated.
1. All dimensions in inches (mm).